
 

2021 CALENDAR 

 

Sunday 28th March Dirt Track – Ride / Come ‘N’ Try Day 

Sunday 10th/11th   April Parawa MX – Ride /Come ‘N’ Try Day                   

Sunday 16th May Parawa – Round 1 “SLUR” 

Sunday 30th May Dirt Track – Round 1 

Sunday 13th June Dirt Track – Ride Day 

Sunday 4th July Dirt Track – Round 2 

Sunday 11th July Parawa – Ride Day 

Sunday 1st August Parawa – Round 2 

Sunday 12th September Stocko’s – Enduro (Tri Series) 

Sunday 17th October Parawa – Ride Day 

Sunday 31st October Dirt Track – Practice 

Saturday 6th November Poker Run – Charity Event 

Saturday 13th November Dirt Track – State Title (Twilight event) 


